mult comp
cm
Multicomp Type
No.
Voltage
(VDC)
Capacitance
D
(Max.)
T
(Max.)
C1C100J1HS5L 10pF
C1C120J1HS5L 12pF
C1C150J1HS5L 15pF
C1C180J1HS5L 18pF
C1C220J1HS5L 22pF
C1C270J1HS5L 27pF
C1C330J1HS5L 33pF
C1C390J1HS5L 39pF
C1C470J1HS5L 47pF
C1C680J1HS5L 68pF 6.5
C1C820J1HS5L 82pF
C1C101J1HS5L 100pF
C1C121J1HS5L 120pF
C1C151J1HS5L 150pF
C1C181J1HS5L 180pF
C1C221J1HS5L 220pF
C1C271J1HS5L 270pF
C1C331J1HS5L 330pF
C1C391J1HS5L 390pF
C1C471J1HS5L 470pF
C1C102J1HS5L 1000pF
C1C100J2AS5L 10pF
C1C120J2AS5L 12pF
C1C150J2AS5L 15pF
C1C180J2AS5L 18pF
C1C220J2AS5L 22pF
C1C270J2AS5L 27pF
C1C330J2AS5L 33pF
C1C390J2AS5L 39pF
C1C470J2AS5L 47pF
C1C560J2AS5L 56pF
C1C680J2AS5L 68pF
C1C820J2AS5L 82pF
C1C101J2AS5L 100pF
C1C121J2AS5L 120pF
C1C151J2AS5L 150pF
C1C181J2AS5L 180pF
C1C221J2AS5L 220pF
C1C271J2AS5L 270pF
C1C100J2HS5L 10pF
C1C120J2HS5L 12pF
C1C150J2HS5L 15pF
C1C180J2HS5L 18pF
C1C220J2HS5L 22pF
C1C270J2HS5L 27pF
C1C330J2HS5L 33pF
C1C390J2HS5L 39pF
C1C470J2HS5L 47pF
C1C680J2HS5L 68pF
C1C820J2HS5L 82pF
50
100
500
10.5
4.0
5.5
6.5
8.5
5.5
3.5
7.5
8.5
10.5
12.5
5.5
6.5
7.5
8.5
SPECIFICATIONS:
1. Capacitance Tolerance: ±5 %
2. Temperature Characteristic (NPO): 0±30ppm
3. Operating Temperature: -25 ~ +85°C
4. Q Factor @ 1MHz, 1±0.2 Vrms, 25°C:
                                            C > 30pF..........Q > 1,000
                                            C < 30pF..........Q > 400 + 20
5. Insulation Resistance (IR), @25°C: 10,000 Megohm minimum
6. Dielectric Strength: 3 Times the rated WVDC
7. Testing Parameters: 1MHz ± 20 %, 1.0Vrms ± 0.2Vrms
8. Capacitance has linear temperature coefficient.
C
1.5
2.0